

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: S.A.No.25 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	25.02.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>S.A.No.25 OF 2026</u> Post on 11.03.2026. <u>RRN, J</u> NIT	